Learn Thru Movement, Inc. Estimate

dba- Math and Movement
PO Box 4017

Ithaca, NY 14852
(607)233-4209

ADDRESS
Sample Quote

ESTIMATE # DATE
4233 02/20/2024
P.O. NUMBER

Workshop & Mats

ACTIVITY

Professional Learning Services
Full Day Math & Movement Workshop. K-2 and 3-5
Sessions included.

Date:
Location:
Time:

*Includes all expenses of the presenter

mm1009 - Set - Skip Counting Hopping Mats

Set - Skip Counting Hopping Mats (Includes Skip
Counting Mat for mm0002-2s, mm0003-3s, mm0004-
4s, mm0006-6s, mm0007-7s, mm0008-8s and
mmO009-9s.

mmO0005

Skip Counting by 5’s Mat

mmO00012

Skip Counting by 12’'s Mat

mmO0018
Add/Subtract Mat

10 by 10 version

mm164
Equivalent Fraction Hop Floor Mat

10 by 10 version

mmO0071
Cartesian Coordinate Hop Mat

math

© Copyright 2009 Learn Thru Movement, Inc.
www.mathandmovement.com

SHIP TO
Sample Quote

QTyY RATE
1 6,000.00
1 1,200.00
1 175.00
1 175.00
1 395.00
1 395.00
1 395.00

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700
NYC WBE - MVCERT 2017-1066
NYS WBE - 55417

AMOUNT
6,000.00

1,200.00

175.00
175.00

395.00

395.00

395.00



ACTIVITY

10 by 10 version

mm154
Multiplication Hop

10 by 10 version

mm169

Hop by Hundreds Mat
mm184

Ten Frame Hop Floor mat

mm190
Count to Ten mat

mm185
Whole Part and Number Bond Floor mat

Accepted By

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700
NYC WBE - MVCERT 2017-1066
NYS WBE - 55417

QTY

SUBTOTAL
SHIPPING
TOTAL

Accepted Date

RATE

395.00

95.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

AMOUNT

395.00

95.00
145.00
145.00

145.00

9,660.00
335.00

$9,995.00



