Learn Thru Movement, Inc. dba- Math and Movement

PO Box 4017 Ithaca, NY 14852 (607)233-4209

Estimate



SHIP TO	
Sample Quote	
•	

ADDRESS	
Sample Quote	
·	

ESTIMATE #	DATE	
4233	02/20/2024	

P.O. NUMBER

Workshop & Mats

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Professional Learning Services Full Day Math & Movement Workshop. K-2 and 3-5 Sessions included.	1	6,000.00	6,000.00
Date: Location: Time:			
*Includes all expenses of the presenter mm1009 - Set - Skip Counting Hopping Mats Set - Skip Counting Hopping Mats (Includes Skip Counting Mat for mm0002-2s, mm0003-3s, mm0004-4s, mm0006-6s, mm0007-7s, mm0008-8s and mm0009-9s.	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
mm0005 Skip Counting by 5's Mat	1	175.00	175.00
mm00012 Skip Counting by 12's Mat	1	175.00	175.00
mm0018 Add/Subtract Mat	1	395.00	395.00
10 by 10 version mm164 Equivalent Fraction Hop Floor Mat	1	395.00	395.00
10 by 10 version mm0071 Cartesian Coordinate Hop Mat	1	395.00	395.00

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
10 by 10 version			
mm154 Multiplication Hop	1	395.00	395.00
10 by 10 version			
mm169	1	95.00	95.00
Hop by Hundreds Mat		4.45.00	4.45.00
mm184 Ten Frame Hop Floor mat	I	145.00	145.00
mm190 Count to Ten mat	1	145.00	145.00
mm185 Whole Part and Number Bond Floor mat	1	145.00	145.00
	SUBTOTAL		9,660.00
	SHIPPING		335.00
	TOTAL		\$9.995.00

Accepted By

Accepted Date